Salads

m Side Salad

e Salad
ﬁ Side salad
@ Garden salad

Alcoholic Drinks

Peroni

10

13



Appetizers

® @

Pizza

Peppers

Nuggets

Mussals

Pasta with vodka cream sauce

Spaghetti with sardines

Noodles beef

Spaghetti

Spaghetti and Meatballs

16

10

10

10



Garden

Mista

M eat Pizza

French pizza

@ Burger*

Side dishes
@ Patatas
Salad

P

19



Fish dishes

Fish croquettes

SIDES

Schnitzel*

a

w Schnitzel

Lamb

‘ Lamb

10



Chicken

Fried chicken

a Chicken Nuggets

Pizza

@ Ratatouille
@ Pacifico

Entradas

‘ Quesadilla

Chicken dishes

@ Chicken Tenders

e

14
24

19

27

ol



Starters

I|l ;

J -
ﬂ Tartare

Cocktails

@ The DevilsMargarita

Soft drinks

-

' Juice

Side Dishes

?.
Q‘;\' Fries
e

Beer*

a W



w Melvin Hey Zeus

Por k*

’ Por k

Kids

@ Kids Burger

Rigatoni

‘f@- Rigatoni ala Chef

Fleisch - Schwe nesteak

e Steak

o

10



Milk

| nternational

@ Guimaro, Vino Tinto, 2017, Spain
@ IL Fauno, Toscana Blend, 2019, Italy
@ Terrazas, Malbec, 209, Argentina

@ La Croix Hermitage, Syrah, 2018, France

Cocktails & Aperitifs

@ Mulled Wine

Water*

12

13

12

76

10



Pasta Zutaten
‘ Meatballs
Bread

e Bread

At

@ Biscuits

Beverages
@ Shirley Temple

@ Roy Rodgers

Coffee

W

a W



v .
@ Espresso Martini

Red Wine

.

A
@ Red Rock, Merlot, California

Bubbles
@ Scar petta, Sparkling 2021 Italy
@ Scar petta Rose, Brut Sparkling 2021 Italy

@ Veuve Clicquot, Sparkling, France

The Palms 2021 France

Whispering Angel 2021 France

13

11

11

11

126

12

14



JHW Alpine Glow, Rose Blend, Jackson Hole

Edna Valley, Chardonnay, 2020, California

Cave de Lugney, Chardonnay, 2020, France

Alexana, Chardonnay, 2013, Oregon

Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc, 2020, California

Joel Gott, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021, California

Condndrum, White Blend, 2020, California

Chloe, Pinot Grigio, 2021, Italy

Kendall Jackson, Resiling, 2020, California

Ramey, Chardonnay, 2019, Russian River Valley

13

11

12

®R

11

11

11

12

12

15



Specialty Cocktails

.
hY !

m
@ TOASTED PECAN OLD FASHIONED

Cans

. ;
'\ /

-
@ Melvin Back in da Haze

Bottled Beer

"
hY !

.- i
@ CoorsLite

Dinner Entrées

. ;
' /

@ Lamb Shank

Domestic

12



Fleur, Pinot Noir, 2020, California

Holloran, Pinot Noir, 2018, Oregon

Alexana, Pinot Noir, 2014, Oregon

Edna Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020, California

True Myth, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019, California

Rodney Strong, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019, California

JHW Outlaw, Cabernet Blend, Jackson Hole

Chimney Rock, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018, California

Bin No. 27 Port. Portugal

|talian Specialties

2

Risotto

11

13

76

11

12

11

13

189

9€



Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte

‘|§’ Scallop

Craft Cocktails & Aperitifs

m“\ -"'; .
@ Blood Orange Mojito

Bottles of Wine & Water

"\ I__.- .
@ Bottle of Wine

Brunch Drinks

@ Huckleberry Mule

Dinner Appetizers



@ Soup du Jour

Canned

@ Highpoint Cider

Zuppe e lnsalate

a Beet Salad

Drinks

Drinks

California Style 2 Foot Long Board Nachos

. ]
‘m

@ o

o



Sichuan Cooking - M eats

Por k*

Afghani Dishes

6 Afganish soup

FRESH TOPPINGS

D -

Snake River Brewery

Jenny Lake Lager

Sopas 'Y Potages

a o1



. Sopa de pollo
v

6-Pack of Beer

@ Bud Lite

Big Boy Beer

Uncategorized
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